Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

03/22/2023

03/22/2023

03/22/2023

03/22/2023

03/23/2023

03/23/2023

03/23/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

93041

93042

93043

93044

93045

93046

93047

93048

93049

93050

93051

93054

93055

15552 OLD SPOTSWOOD

TRL, ELKTON

5181 W DRY RIVER RD,
DAYTON

561 BELLE CIR,
ROCKINGHAM

2216 MELROSE RD,
ROCKINGHAM

3175 WELLSLEIGH PL,
ROCKINGHAM

8547 LACEY HEIGHTS
AVE, ROCKINGHAM

11123 JOHN KLINE LN,
BROADWAY

218 HIGH ST,
BRIDGEWATER

209 HOLLY HILL DR,
BRIDGEWATER

2130 TAILOR DR,
ROCKINGHAM

0 Windy Cove Rd

0 Cedar Run Trail

0 Huntington Springs Dr

Commercial Mechanical

Farm Building

Commercial Tank

Residential Addition

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Accessory
Structure

Residential Accessory
Structure
Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Solar Electrical

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Fire - VA COMMERCIAL
REPAIR SOLUTIONS LP /
Applicant - VA COMMERCIAL
REPAIR SOLUTIONS LP

Applicant - HOLTZMAN
PROPANE LC / Applicant -
HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC
Applicant - / Property Owner - /
Electrical - / Mechanical - /
Plumbing - / General -

Property Owner - / General - /
Electrical - / Plumbing - /
Mechanical -

Property Owner - / General -
CAROLINA CARPORTS INC
Property Owner - / General -

General - VENTURE BUILDERS
INC / Property Owner - /
Electrical - VENTURE
BUILDERS INC

Applicant - Fortress Foundation
Solutions / General - J AW
CONSTRUCTION LLC
Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR
LLC / Applicant - SIGORA
SOLARLLC

General-TAB
CONTRACTING LLC / Property
Owner -

Property Owner -

Applicant - AM YODER & CO
INC / General - AM YODER &
CO INC / Plumbing - A-ABLE
PLUMBING INC / Mechanical -
LANDES HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING INC / Electrical
- LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LLC

CLAYBORN
TIMOTHY SCOTT
JR & HALEY
LYNN

RIVER VALLEY
DAIRY LLC
SIMCO 1 LLC

MORRIS
PATRICIA A

MATHUSEK
SCOTTD &
MONICA K

WHITESIDE
WILMA M

MILLER MICHAEL
& LORIA
CARROLL
KATHLEEN P

MILLS GARTH A
SR & ANN B

MAYES RYAN &
MARGARET

EYE MATTHEW
W

TUSING STEVEN
H & KAREN S
VANCE KEVIN J

Fire hood installation. Unknow if new
system or replacement.

Building for livestock

Set (1) 1000 AG and run exterior
lines to stubout

Addition of 14 X 16 bonus room

Finish the basement add
commercial kitchen for business, in
laws suite for family use only (to
include an additional kitchen and
bedroom)

Addition of 12x24 carport on gravel.

24'x32"' Tractor Shed

Finishing out basement, adding an
office and large open space

Main beam replacement and joist
sistering per Engineer's Report. No
additional square footage added.

Installation of a roof mounted solar
PV system.

New accessory dwelling, 2 bedroom,
1 Bath home on crawlspace

Single family dwelling on crawl
space
New single family dwelling



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/25/2023

03/27/2023

03/27/2023

03/27/2023

03/27/2023

03/27/2023

93056

93058

93059

93060

93062

93065

93066

93067

8288 INDIAN TRAIL RD,
ROCKINGHAM

16720 E WASHINGTON
AVE, ELKTON

5107 Armentrout Path B,
Rockingham VA

225 Community Circle

13772 SHEPHERD LN,
BROADWAY

14817 SPOTSWOOD TRL,
ELKTON

385 SWITCHBOARD RD,
ROCKINGHAM

0 Scenic Rd

Residential Deck

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Addition

Sign

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Single Family Dwelling

Property Owner - / General -
LANE E TURNER BUILDER

General - JAW
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Property Owner - / Applicant - /
Applicant -

Applicant - A-1
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES /
Electrical - A-1
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES /
Property Owner - A-1
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES /
Plumbing - CEDAR RUN
PLUMBING LLC / Mechanical -
STAR HEATING AND
COOLING INC / Applicant - A-1
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
Property Owner - / General -

Sign Contractor - CONVERGE
INC. / Applicant - CONVERGE
INC.

General - E HEATWOLE
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Property Owner - / Applicant - /
Electrical - E HEATWOLE
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Mechanical - E HEATWOLE
CONSTRUCTION LLC
Applicant - CMH HOMES INC
HARRISONBURG / General -
CMH HOMES INC / Mechanics
Lien Agent - STATEWIDE
SETTLEMENT / Plumbing -
SIMMONS & SON INC /
Mechanical - 360 HOME
SERVICES, LLC / Electrical -
RIVERS INDUSTRIAL LLC

MARTZ DENNIS L
& BARBARA S
MARTZ
MCDONALD
JENNIFER LEA

STAUFFER SETH
D,
ROADS/RAILROA
DS ROW

WHITE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY LLC

DAVIS JOHN W &
VICKIE C
ELKTON PLAZA
LLC

BEITZEL SYLVIA
WHITNEY

DEAN EDWARD L STATEWIDE

SETTLEMENT

Adding a 10'x46' deck to existing
home

gxfdhg

need new electrical hook-up. conduit
and meter base installed already

New Home Construction

24 X 28 Residential addition of great
room to front of home

Installing Channel Letters - 23"H X
192"W - 32 Sqft Internally
llluminated with White LEDs on
Alum Raceway.

Finishing the second floor of
modular home and installing a full
bathroom (already roughed in)

around 660 square feet.

28'x56" Modular SFD - New Well,
Septic & Driveway - (2) 5'x5' Decks.



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner

Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

93068

93069

93072

93073

93075

93076

205 South Main St.

1750 Apple Valley RD

307 15th St

2886 SLAB RD, DAYTON

0 Moubrey Ln

770 Wingtip Way

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Elevator/Escalator/Lift

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Addition

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Property Owner - / General -
French Construction / Electrical
- THE OTHER GUY ELECTRIC,
LLC / Mechanical - Air Breeze
Comfort Heating & Cooling /
Plumbing - French Construction
Applicant - OTIS Elevator /
Applicant - OTIS Elevator
General - PATTERSON INC /
Plumbing - CHARLES M
BOWMAN / Electrical - FISHER
ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC /
Mechanical - K & K BUILDERS
General - E HEATWOLE
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Applicant - E HEATWOLE
CONSTRUCTION LLC

General - VALLEY CUSTOM
HOMES INC / Applicant -
VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC
/ Mechanics Lien Agent -
WELBY C SHOWALTER /
Electrical - VALLEY CUSTOM
HOMES INC / Mechanical - AIR
QUALITY SYSTEMS INC /
Plumbing - VALLEY CUSTOM
HOMES INC

Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / General - NVR INC /
General - NVR INC / Electrical -
BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC /
Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Applicant - NVR INC

BEAMAN WAYNE
D REVOCABLE
TRUST & JOY H
REVOCABLE
TRUST
SHIFFLETT
KEVIN W &
LESLIEC &
ASHTON DREW

COBBLERS
VALLEY
DEVELOPMENT
INC,

WELBY C
SHOWALTER

Partial demo and remodel for 10
residential units

Install two (2) simplex hydraulic
elevators

New 1277 SF Single family dwelling
on crawlspace

New addition to existing home.

New single family dwelling.

Ignore Strickler Wall Drawing (She
scanned that piece of paper by
accident)

New Single Family Residence -
Aspen



Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

03/28/2023

03/22/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/22/2023

03/27/2023

03/27/2023

03/27/2023

03/28/2023

03/24/2023

03/28/2023

03/28/2023

93077

20230466

20230473

20230474

20230478

20230479

20230481

20230482

20230483

20230484

20230490

20230491

785 Wingtip Way

3094 FOX MOUNTAIN RD,
ELKTON

3155 POWER DAM RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

16220 MOONRISE LN

59 BANK CHURCH RD,
DAYTON

226 LEISURE LIVING DR,
ELKTON

7047 STROOP LN,
KEEZLETOWN

7045 STROOP LN,
KEEZLETOWN

7341 RUSHVILLE RD,
DAYTON

3425 FLINT AVE,
ROCKINGHAM

2840 LEIGHTON WAY,
ROCKINGHAM

8690 MCGAHEYSVILLE
RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Mechanical

Farm Building

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Manufactured Home

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Farm Building

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Mechanical

Residential Electrical

Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / General - NVR INC /
General - NVR INC / Electrical -
BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC/
Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Applicant - NVR INC
Mechanical - MEGA PLUMBING
CORP / Property Owner - /
Applicant - MEGA PLUMBING
CORP

Property Owner - DAN & MARIE
LLC

Electrical - VALLEY ELECTRIC

Electrical - GENHUB INC /
Applicant - GENHUB INC
General - J & N TRANSPORT

Applicant -

Applicant -

Property Owner -

General-JAW
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Applicant - Blossman Gas Inc /
Applicant - Blossman Gas Inc

Electrical - / Applicant -

SMITH JANE L
TRUST

DAN & MARIE
LLC

AKSAMENTOV
GEORGIY 'V,
BROWN
RICHARD MYER
& RHETA J
BAILEY FAMILY
FARMS LLC

UNIVERSAL OF
HARRISONBURG
LLC

STROOP
RODNEY D &
JOYCE M,
STROOP
RODNEY D &
JOYCE M
STROOP
RODNEY D &
JOYCE M

GOOD RICHARD
D & JOANNE G
MORTON
MICHAEL W &
KATHRYN M
AREHART
BRADLEY M &
RHONDA M

ROSSON CODY
& JENNIFER

New Single Family Residence -
Cedat

Same for same replacement of gas
range

Livestock storage

Service Change and wiring

Adding PTO Generator to residence.

Putting 14 X 66 trailer into existing
lot adding 2 5x5 decks

Replace existing meter base with
new.

Setting a temp pole, eventually
setting permanent power pole.

20 x 92 building for Calf housing,
feed storage
Installation of smart jacks

WE WILL BE RUNNING APPX 12'
OF INTERIOR LINE THAT WILL BE
AN ADDITIONAL LINE FROM
MANIFOLD TO FURNACE
Trenching 100 amp sub feed to
exterior shed



Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

Total Permits 1



