

Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
03/22/2023	93041	15552 OLD SPOTSWOOD TRL, ELKTON	Commercial Mechanical	Fire - VA COMMERCIAL REPAIR SOLUTIONS LP / Applicant - VA COMMERCIAL REPAIR SOLUTIONS LP	CLAYBORN TIMOTHY SCOTT JR & HALEY LYNN		Fire hood installation. Unknow if new system or replacement.
03/22/2023	93042	5181 W DRY RIVER RD, DAYTON	Farm Building		RIVER VALLEY DAIRY LLC		Building for livestock
03/22/2023	93043	561 BELLE CIR, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Tank	Applicant - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC / Applicant - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC	SIMCO 1 LLC		Set (1) 1000 AG and run exterior lines to stubout
03/22/2023	93044	2216 MELROSE RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Addition	Applicant - / Property Owner - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / General -	MORRIS PATRICIA A		Addition of 14 X 16 bonus room
03/23/2023	93045	3175 WELLSLEIGH PL, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Property Owner - / General - / Electrical - / Plumbing - / Mechanical -	MATHUSEK SCOTT D & MONICA K		Finish the basement add commercial kitchen for business, in laws suite for family use only (to include an additional kitchen and bedroom)
03/23/2023	93046	8547 LACEY HEIGHTS AVE, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Accessory Structure	Property Owner - / General - CAROLINA CARPORTS INC	WHITESIDE WILMA M		Addition of 12x24 carport on gravel.
03/23/2023	93047	11123 JOHN KLINE LN, BROADWAY	Residential Accessory Structure	Property Owner - / General -	MILLER MICHAEL & LORI A		24'x32' Tractor Shed
03/24/2023	93048	218 HIGH ST, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - VENTURE BUILDERS INC / Property Owner - / Electrical - VENTURE BUILDERS INC	CARROLL KATHLEEN P		Finishing out basement, adding an office and large open space
03/24/2023	93049	209 HOLLY HILL DR, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - Fortress Foundation Solutions / General - J A W CONSTRUCTION LLC	MILLS GARTH A SR & ANN B		Main beam replacement and joist sistering per Engineer's Report. No additional square footage added.
03/24/2023	93050	2130 TAILOR DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR LLC / Applicant - SIGORA SOLAR LLC	MAYES RYAN & MARGARET		Installation of a roof mounted solar PV system.
03/24/2023	93051	0 Windy Cove Rd	New Single Family Dwelling	General - T A B CONTRACTING LLC / Property Owner -	EYE MATTHEW W		New accessory dwelling, 2 bedroom, 1 Bath home on crawlspace
03/24/2023	93054	0 Cedar Run Trail	New Single Family Dwelling	Property Owner -	TUSING STEVEN H & KAREN S		Single family dwelling on crawl space
03/24/2023	93055	0 Huntington Springs Dr	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - AM YODER & CO INC / General - AM YODER & CO INC / Plumbing - A-ABLE PLUMBING INC / Mechanical - LANDES HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC / Electrical - LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	VANCE KEVIN J		New single family dwelling

Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
03/24/2023	93056	8288 INDIAN TRAIL RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Deck	Property Owner - / General - LANE E TURNER BUILDER	MARTZ DENNIS L & BARBARA S		Adding a 10'x46' deck to existing home
03/24/2023	93058	16720 E WASHINGTON AVE, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	General - J A W CONSTRUCTION LLC	MCDONALD JENNIFER LEA		gxfdhg
03/25/2023	93059	5107 Armentrout Path B, Rockingham VA	Residential Electrical	Property Owner - / Applicant - / Applicant -	STAUFFER SETH D, ROADS/RAILROADS ROW		need new electrical hook-up. conduit and meter base installed already
03/27/2023	93060	225 Community Circle	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - A-1 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES / Electrical - A-1 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES / Property Owner - A-1 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES / Plumbing - CEDAR RUN PLUMBING LLC / Mechanical - STAR HEATING AND COOLING INC / Applicant - A-1 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	WHITE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC		New Home Construction
03/27/2023	93062	13772 SHEPHERD LN, BROADWAY	Residential Addition	Property Owner - / General -	DAVIS JOHN W & VICKIE C		24 X 28 Residential addition of great room to front of home
03/27/2023	93065	14817 SPOTSWOOD TRL, ELKTON	Sign	Sign Contractor - CONVERGE INC. / Applicant - CONVERGE INC.	ELKTON PLAZA LLC		Installing Channel Letters - 23"H X 192"W - 32 Sqft Internally Illuminated with White LEDs on Alum Raceway.
03/27/2023	93066	385 SWITCHBOARD RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - E HEATWOLE CONSTRUCTION LLC / Property Owner - / Applicant - / Electrical - E HEATWOLE CONSTRUCTION LLC / Mechanical - E HEATWOLE CONSTRUCTION LLC	BEITZEL SYLVIA WHITNEY		Finishing the second floor of modular home and installing a full bathroom (already roughed in) around 660 square feet.
03/27/2023	93067	0 Scenic Rd	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - CMH HOMES INC HARRISONBURG / General - CMH HOMES INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT / Plumbing - SIMMONS & SON INC / Mechanical - 360 HOME SERVICES, LLC / Electrical - RIVERS INDUSTRIAL LLC	DEAN EDWARD L	STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT	28'x56' Modular SFD - New Well, Septic & Driveway - (2) 5'x5' Decks.

Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
03/28/2023	93068	205 South Main St.	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Property Owner - / General - French Construction / Electrical - THE OTHER GUY ELECTRIC, LLC / Mechanical - Air Breeze Comfort Heating & Cooling / Plumbing - French Construction			Partial demo and remodel for 10 residential units
03/28/2023	93069	1750 Apple Valley RD	Elevator/Escalator/Lift	Applicant - OTIS Elevator / Applicant - OTIS Elevator			Install two (2) simplex hydraulic elevators
03/28/2023	93072	307 15th St	New Single Family Dwelling	General - PATTERSON INC / Plumbing - CHARLES M BOWMAN / Electrical - FISHER ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC / Mechanical - K & K BUILDERS			New 1277 SF Single family dwelling on crawlspace
03/28/2023	93073	2886 SLAB RD, DAYTON	Residential Addition	General - E HEATWOLE CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - E HEATWOLE CONSTRUCTION LLC	BEAMAN WAYNE D REVOCABLE TRUST & JOY H REVOCABLE TRUST		New addition to existing home.
03/28/2023	93075	0 Moubrey Ln	New Single Family Dwelling	General - VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC / Applicant - VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - WELBY C SHOWALTER / Electrical - VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing - VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC	SHIFFLETT KEVIN W & LESLIE C & ASHTON DREW	WELBY C SHOWALTER	New single family dwelling. Ignore Strickler Wall Drawing (She scanned that piece of paper by accident)
03/28/2023	93076	770 Wingtip Way	New Single Family Dwelling	Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / General - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Applicant - NVR INC	COBBLERS VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC,		New Single Family Residence - Aspen

Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
03/28/2023	93077	785 Wingtip Way	New Single Family Dwelling	Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / General - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Applicant - NVR INC			New Single Family Residence - Cedat
03/22/2023	20230466	3094 FOX MOUNTAIN RD, ELKTON	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical - MEGA PLUMBING CORP / Property Owner - / Applicant - MEGA PLUMBING CORP	SMITH JANE L TRUST		Same for same replacement of gas range
03/24/2023	20230473	3155 POWER DAM RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Farm Building	Property Owner - DAN & MARIE LLC	DAN & MARIE LLC		Livestock storage
03/24/2023	20230474	16220 MOONRISE LN	Residential Electrical	Electrical - VALLEY ELECTRIC	AKSAMENTOV GEORGIY V, BROWN RICHARD MYER & RHETA J BAILEY FAMILY FARMS LLC		Service Change and wiring
03/22/2023	20230478	59 BANK CHURCH RD, DAYTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - GENHUB INC / Applicant - GENHUB INC	UNIVERSAL OF HARRISONBURG LLC		Adding PTO Generator to residence.
03/27/2023	20230479	226 LEISURE LIVING DR, ELKTON	Manufactured Home	General - J & N TRANSPORT	STROOP RODNEY D & JOYCE M, STROOP RODNEY D & JOYCE M		Putting 14 X 66 trailer into existing lot adding 2 5x5 decks
03/27/2023	20230481	7047 STROOP LN, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	STROOP RODNEY D & JOYCE M, STROOP RODNEY D & JOYCE M		Replace existing meter base with new.
03/27/2023	20230482	7045 STROOP LN, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	STROOP RODNEY D & JOYCE M		Setting a temp pole, eventually setting permanent power pole.
03/28/2023	20230483	7341 RUSHVILLE RD, DAYTON	Farm Building	Property Owner -	GOOD RICHARD D & JOANNE G MORTON		20 x 92 building for Calf housing, feed storage
03/24/2023	20230484	3425 FLINT AVE, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - J A W CONSTRUCTION LLC	MICHAEL W & KATHRYN M AREHART		Installation of smart jacks
03/28/2023	20230490	2840 LEIGHTON WAY, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Mechanical	Applicant - Blossman Gas Inc / Applicant - Blossman Gas Inc	BRADLEY M & RHONDA M		WE WILL BE RUNNING APPX 12' OF INTERIOR LINE THAT WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL LINE FROM MANIFOLD TO FURNACE
03/28/2023	20230491	8690 MCGAHEYSVILLE RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Electrical	Electrical - / Applicant -	ROSSON CODY & JENNIFER		Trenching 100 amp sub feed to exterior shed

Permits Applied For

Date From 3/22/2023 and Date To 3/29/2023

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
--------------	----------	----------------	-------------	-------------	----------------	-----------------------	-------------

Total Permits

11